A Document G701/CMa” - 1992

Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

Change Order.

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 016 OWNER;

INITIATION DATE: November 30%, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [X]
2012 ARCHITECT: [X

CONTRACTOR: [X|
PROJECT NUMBERS: 080330 / 90311 FIELD:
CONTRACT DATE: August 16, 2010 OTHER:

CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 37

Total Amount This Change Order: $(2,581.00)

3,284,650.00
740,858.00

. 4,025,508.00
2,581.00
4,022,927.00

Y A

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

LHB Engineers & Architects
ARCHITECT (Firm name}
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802

Constm: ction Company
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Fir name)

ADDRESS
e
"
BY Signature) _
Kevin Holm P A
(Typed name) DATE:
Duluth Public Schools -~ ISD #709
OWNER (Firm name)
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS
BY (Signature)
i ]
{Typed name) DATE: [ 7. / (Typed name) DATE:
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